
Brian Lee
Warehouse worker - MillerCoors- RMBC

Denver, CO 80220
Brianl2626@yahoo.com - (303) 9014561

To obtain a position with an organization that offers personal growth, opportunities for one who merits
advancement, and responsibility based on performance.

Authorized to work in the US for any employer

WORK EXPERIENCE

Operator

Pepsi Co -

2015-09 - 2017-03

Responsible for loading machines with all appropriate labels, bottles, and lids. Demonstrated the competency
to learn and operate many different machines.
Audited all machines to make sure there are no defects while bottles or cans are being filled and or packaged
as well as tracking production while cans and bottles are on the line. Participated in team events such as
playing for the company's basketball team.

Operator

Nestle Waters -

2014-07 - 2015-08

Would operate, changeover, clean, troubleshoot, and complete basic maintenance on production equipment
consisting of fillers, labelers, case packers, and wrappers.
Met or exceeded performance metrics including efficiency, production, downtime. Produced the most botlles
(1,000,000 +) in a single shift. Worked as a team with other operators to ensure no line stoppages and improve
operations

Delivery Driver, Lead Loader

ACS -

2013-10 - 2014-07

Responsibilities included loading and unloading trucks, deliver products to business clients in different locations
around the state and Wyoming by truck, pulling orders, and assembling equipment when necessary.

Lead Loader, Forklift

Ceva Warehouse -

2012-12 - 2013-09

Load and unload trucks, used RF Scanner, then take the weights and dimensions.



Loader, Forklift Operator

Southern Wine -

2012-03 - 2012-11

Pulled orders with Tickets system. Also pulled Orders on Cherry Picker (Sit down/Stand Up)
Documented broken products (Quality Check), loaded cases of beer onto trucks.

Order Puller

WinWhole Sale -

2011-04 - 2012-02

Pull Orders with RF scanner, used the Forklift to drop products (Stand up/Sit down),
Used electric pallet jack to pick orders.

Whole Foods -

2008-12 - 2011-11

Loaded trucks of many different sizes using pinwheel and straight loading methods. Used Forklift to drop
products in its correct location. Selected orders/ Sent out orders.

Data Works -

2007-01 - 2008-10

Assemble orders, prepare orders for shipment, record shipment data (weight, charges, and space availability).
Would receive/Unpack materials and supplies, and reported damages and discrepancies for accounting and
reimbursement

EDUCATION

Community College of Denver

2013 - 2014

Range View High School

2005 - 2006

SKILLS

FORKLIFT, CUSTOMER SERVICE, RECEPTIONIST, RETAIL SALES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Skills
Forklift (Stand Up, Sit Down)
Pallet Jacks (double /singl ) 
Basic Computer Skills
Customer Service



Lifting 75 + lbs.
Communications
Experience with Labelers (Sydells, Chromes)
Operating filler machines and blow modes


